CHAMPIONNAT ARSRS OJI1&OJII
Course a points No 5

Charmey 2005

GEANT

Résultats officiels

Cit Dos Code Nom et prénom

M1 OJ 1 FILLES 1992 - 1993

1 2 329150 Nikles Florence

2 5 208294 Smith Fanny

3 4 298662 Guillermin Zoe

4 14 320687 Harrisson Maya

5 8 295955 Jungo Fiona

6 13 287606 Witschard Tania

7 20 325071 Kolly Caroline

8 15 313948 Schweizer Theresa

9 3 318741 Rumo Anaelle
10 24 307716 Cordey Isabelle
11 19 329148 Horner Alice
12 26 328283 Niquille Anais
13 23 327175 Schorderet Sierra
13 10 319142 Vaucheret Emilie
15 7 306917 Pittier Marie
16 33 321089 Dervey Roxanne
17 12 327174 Chaperon Audrey
18 22 306912 Bocherens Clémence
19 32 307551 Berchier Pauline
20 21 328284 Niquille Laura
21 1 306916 Millioud Aurelie
22 25 315660 Kronauer Marylou
23 17 295394 Iglesias Laura
24 28 318530 Bargougui Leila
25 29 315661 Piguet Camille

Année

1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993

Club

Le Mouret

Villars sur Ollon

Le Chamois Leysin
Onex

Villars sur Ollon
Blonay

La Berra

Vudallaz Epagny
Le Mouret

Villars sur Ollon

Le Mouret

Dents Verts Charmey
Chatel-St-Denis

Le Brassus

Les Diablerets
Puidoux
Chatel-St-Denis
Les Diablerets
Treyvaux

Dents Verts Charmey
Les Diablerets
Nyon

St-Martin

Le Chamois Leysin
Nyon

1.Manche

48.32
51.85
50.23
51.67
51.44
52.55
53.35
53.72
54.63
53.80
53.96
54.69
54.15
56.74
55.79
56.91
55.34
56.90
56.89
58.53
57.77
59.51
58.82
58.46
1:03.46

2.Manche

50.82
51.55
53.24
52.63
53.48
53.66
54.74
56.19
55.87
56.87
57.03
56.87
57.62
55.03
57.85
57.06
1:00.09
1:00.45
1:01.36
1:00.31
1:01.47
1:00.61
1:02.69
1:04.27
1:10.11

Temps

1:39.14
1:43.40
1:43.47
1:44.30
1:44.92
1:46.21
1:48.09
1:49.91
1:50.50
1:50.67
1:50.99
1:51.56
1:51.77
1:51.77
1:53.64
1:53.97
1:55.43
1:57.35
1:58.25
1:58.84
1:59.24
2:00.12
2:01.51
2:02.73
2:13.57

Points
F=870

30.14

68.82

69.46

76.99

82.62

94.34
111.41
127.93
133.29
134.83
137.74
142.91
144.82
144.82
161.80
164.79
178.05
195.48
203.65
209.01
212.64
220.63
233.25
244.33
342.75



26

31

329176 Juille Marine

K1 OJ 1 GARCONS 1992 - 1993

102
98
99
91
97

104

105
92

101

108
96

154

129
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144

124

150

153

103

143

122

131

119

142

111

149

125

137

107

113

117

112

328285 Bugnard Pierre
318924 Colliard Kevin
321520 Berner Aurelien
295954 Flautre Marc
318427 Tornare Ludovic
306939 Paillex Nicolas
309289 Gentet Jonathan
318922 Richard Simon
295703 Morier Alexis
309302 Praz Romain
329151 Nikles Simon
311490 Jossevel Christophe
313880 Tripet Maxime
327541 Tanguy Peter
313947 Bossel Alain
298658 Gay Nicolas
325075 Sieber Aurélien
325070 Repond Jéréme
307710 Bournoud Steve
321583 Detraz Romain
227411 Favre David
329149 Jaquet Mathis
298661 Hornig Nils
313946 Parisod Matthieu
295957 Neukomm Nicolas
318550 Viadau Alexandru
298659 Piaget Axel
329869 Renaud Joel
288677 Bodenmann Jonathan
319545 Savoy Simon
320701 Dauphin David
320685 Goumaz Antoine

1993

1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992

Ski-Club 88

Dents Verts Charmey
Le Mouret
Ski-Club 88

Villars sur Ollon
Dents Verts Charmey
Montreux-Glion-Caux
Nyon

Le Mouret
Rougemont

Nyon

Le Mouret

Puidoux

Puidoux

SAS Genéve
Vudallaz Epagny
Le Chamois Leysin
La Berra

La Berra

Villars sur Ollon
Gryon

Gryon

Le Mouret

Le Chamois Leysin
Vudallaz Epagny
Villars sur Ollon

Le Chamois Leysin
Le Chamois Leysin
Villars sur Ollon
Orient - Sentier
Villars-sur-Glane
La Corentine Biére
Genéve Satus

1:09.48

49.42
49.53
50.98
50.26
50.83
50.51
51.74
51.37
50.63
54.27
49.87
53.18
55.31
55.19
55.57
55.96
57.85
56.98
56.46
58.06
56.61
57.30
1:00.35
58.76
59.10
59.56
59.73
1:00.48
54.93
58.89
59.45
58.24

1:13.69

50.70
50.68
50.26
52.65
52.98
53.42
53.00
54.23
56.70
55.15
59.55
56.60
56.29
56.69
57.82
57.84
57.20
58.16
58.85
57.35
59.01
59.40
56.41
58.25
59.71
1:01.43
1:01.26
1:00.61
1:06.21
1:02.33
1:02.17
1:03.64

2:23.17

1:40.12
1:40.21
1:41.24
1:42.91
1:43.81
1:43.93
1:44.74
1:45.60
1:47.33
1:49.42
1:49.42
1:49.78
1:51.60
1:51.88
1:53.39
1:53.80
1:55.05
1:55.14
1:55.31
1:55.41
1:55.62
1:56.70
1:56.76
1:57.01
1:58.81
2:00.99
2:00.99
2:01.09
2:01.14
2:01.22
2:01.62
2:01.88

429.92

28.45

29.25

38.50

53.48

61.56

62.64

69.91

77.62

93.15
111.90
111.90
115.13
131.46
133.98
147.53
151.21
162.42
163.23
164.76
165.65
167.54
177.23
177.77
180.01
196.17
215.73
215.73
216.63
217.07
217.79
221.38
223.71



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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148
128
141
120
121
130
114
139
136
138
135
133
110
156
140
134

331100 Halff Dylan

327958 Waeber Philippe
307722 Pastor Martin
318746 Gazeau Jean-Baptiste
318738 Clement Axel
306720 Gerber Thierry
319555 Boschung Eric
295586 Hakim Jean-Baptiste
302803 Rufenacht Manuel
327320 Bessire Basile
327961 Longchamp Yann
327179 Durand Yannick
321315 Pilloud Valentin
319272 Volery Kevin

327962 Otten Francgois
318744 Yersin Guillaume

OJ 2 FILLES 1990 - 1991

55
LY
42
74
43
49
56
44
52
48
62
58
47
59
46
54
51

305489 Bugnard Valerie
284918 Kohn Anne-Sophie
291440 Hostettler Sophie
227059 Jungo Eva
311830 Niquille Celine
305480 Henchoz Severine
297207 Rosset Estelle
311828 Gomez Nadia
311829 Mabboux Corinne
304890 Rutz Natacha
306914 Frey Margaux
311831 Uldry Sophie
311558 Thoss Maeva
293478 Martinson Billie
296598 Oberson Marine
306280 Burnand Aline
311557 Vonlanthen Laura

1993
1993
1993
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993

1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1991

Genéve Satus
Villars-sur-Glane
Villars sur Ollon
Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex
Ependes FR
Rougemont
Villars-sur-Glane
Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex
St-Martin

Siviriez
Villars-sur-Glane
Chatel-St-Denis
Chatel-St-Denis

Le Brassus
Villars-sur-Glane
Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex

Dents Verts Charmey
Blonay

Blonay

Villars sur Ollon
Dents Verts Charmey
Alpina Chateau-d'Oex
Onex

Dents Verts Charmey
Dents Verts Charmey
Villars sur Ollon

Les Diablerets

Dents Verts Charmey
Le Mouret

Fribourg

Alpina Bulle

Les Diablerets

Le Mouret

1:00.60
1:00.10

55.75
1:02.99
1:02.94
1:02.85
1:01.24
1:03.59
1:04.21
1:06.77
1:05.79
1:06.30
1:04.24
1:02.28
1:10.35
1:06.43

48.02
47.01
48.13
50.93
50.49
53.24
50.88
52.01
51.68
52.84
51.58
53.31
51.89
53.59
59.50
54.26
54.51

1:01.55
1:02.79
1:07.20
1:06.11
1:06.88
1:07.35
1:09.33
1:07.99
1:07.85
1:06.42
1:07.42
1:10.24
1:12.72
1:15.55
1:07.60
1:12.25

47.80
49.06
51.53
51.27
53.40
50.91
53.29
53.62
55.02
53.96
55.60
54.02
55.83
55.37
51.90
57.21
57.26

2:02.15
2:02.89
2:02.95
2:09.10
2:09.82
2:10.20
2:10.57
2:11.58
2:12.06
2:13.19
2:13.21
2:16.54
2:16.96
2:17.83
2:17.95
2:18.68

1:35.82
1:36.07
1:39.66
1:42.20
1:43.89
1:44.15
1:44.17
1:45.63
1:46.70
1:46.80
1:47.18
1:47.33
1:47.72
1:48.96
1:51.40
1:51.47
1:51.77

226.14
232.78
233.32
288.50
294.97
298.38
301.70
310.76
315.07
325.21
325.39
355.27
359.04
366.84
367.92
374.47

0.00
2.27
34.87
57.93
73.27
75.63
75.81
89.07
98.79
99.69
103.14
104.51
108.05
119.30
141.46
142.09
144.82



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

60
61
64
68
63
57
81
66
7
67
75
79
72
80
69
84
7
83
85
65
82

304089 Pantet Sophie
296600 Berset Chloe
298786 Schluchin Manon
187434 Vauthey Camille
312068 Hochstrasser Laurine
304088 Colliard Julie
305508 Beaud Lititia
218682 Monnard Nathalie
313520 Brodard Maryline
307364 Chenuz Nadja
312583 Chabloz Carmel
304487 Zbinden Coralie
307366 Dauphin Christelle
313524 Spielmann Severine
177156 Gay Noémi

328123 Deschenaux Diane
309297 Joly Elodie

312582 Carpenter Ciosa
327957 Waeber Fabienne
284913 Giobellina Christelle
295102 Devaud Magalie

K2 OJ 2 GARCONS 1990 - 1991
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172
175
162
166
183
169
187
178
161
181
177
190

299421 Reymond Nicolas
305490 Bugnard Bastien
299419 Stricker Martin
305616 Luminati Fabio
309347 Morard Pierre
303995 Pernet Jeremy
225026 Schmid Nicolas
306282 Croisier Yann
306934 Mathey Merlin
295951 Pastor Cedric
299422 Chuard Nicolas
306279 Bonzon Michael

1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1990
1991

1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990

Chatel-St-Denis
Alpina Bulle
Alpina Bulle
St-Martin
Chatel-St-Denis
Chatel-St-Denis
Villars-sur-Glane
Le Brassus
Ependes FR

La Corentine Biére
Alpina Chateau-d'Oex
Siviriez

La Corentine Biére
Ependes FR

Le Chamois Leysin
Fribourg

Nyon

Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex
Villars-sur-Glane
Le Chamois Leysin
Bouloz

Blonay

Dents Verts Charmey
Blonay

Les Diablerets

QND Vevey Tour-de-Peilz
Les Diablerets
Rougemont

Les Diablerets

Les Diablerets
Villars sur Ollon
Blonay

Les Diablerets

[ Y Y N N N N Y

54.66
56.82
56.82
55.76
55.82
56.12
57.77
57.13
57.82
59.45
58.35
58.33
59.71
59.82

:00.57
:05.77
:04.05
:03.70
:02.06
:15.58
:16.67

48.63
48.54
51.08
50.34
51.17
51.06
52.90
52.57
51.86
51.78
52.46
53.54

57.51
55.75
56.08
57.73
57.93
58.61
58.17
59.17
59.20
59.80
1:01.32
1:01.99
1:01.27
1:01.77
1:04.21
1:01.41
1:05.28
1:05.65
1:08.21
1:01.05
1:01.47

48.32
49.15
49.04
50.50
50.80
51.12
51.33
52.14
52.88
53.04
52.99
53.24

1:52.17
1:52.57
1:52.90
1:53.49
1:53.75
1:54.73
1:55.94
1:56.30
1:57.02
1:59.25
1:59.67
2:00.32
2:00.98
2:01.59
2:04.78
2:07.18
2:09.33
2:09.35
2:10.27
2:16.63
2:18.14

1:36.95
1:37.69
1:40.12
1:40.84
1:41.97
1:42.18
1:44.23
1:44.71
1:44.74
1:44.82
1:45.45
1:46.78

148.45
152.08
155.08
160.44
162.80
171.69
182.68
185.95
192.49
212.73
216.55
222.45
228.44
233.98
262.94
284.73
304.25
304.44
312.79
370.54
384.25

0.00

6.64
28.45
34.91
45.05
46.93
65.33
69.64
69.91
70.62
76.28
88.21



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

199
174
208
194
164
214
191
192
188
193
200
195
189
198
179
180
216
186
185
197
213
212
217
222
224
220
210
226

297200 Brodard Quentin
314450 Luminati Jan
313522 Dupre Jeremy
305477 Yersin Julien
311834 Gaudin Romeo
288910 Duboux Yann
312055 Saudan Loic
306930 Kéhn David
311833 Charriere Martin
306938 Morerod Julien
225024 Morier Patrice
260016 Leuba Thibaud
306298 Schlaubitz Anatole
312580 Bertholet Martin
227233 Liechti Yannick
310860 Goumaz David
313523 Rumo Florian
311560 Mauron Antoine
305491 Tornare Benjamin
312054 Mayr Thomas
298657 Gasche Jeremy
312648 Chevalley Florian
318532 Brown Lewis
330570 Martin-Michon Loic
297202 Yerly Romain
309006 Sauteur Thomas
312627 Waeber Raphael
297201 Yerly Johan

Abandons manche 1

6
18
45
53

321786 Lecoultre Marylin
293479 Martinson Flore
248919 Messerli Swanee
305526 Ferreux Cathy

1991
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990

1992
1992
1991
1990

Treyvaux

Les Diablerets
Ependes FR

Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex
Dents Verts Charmey
Villars sur Ollon
Chatel-St-Denis
Blonay

Dents Verts Charmey
Les Diablerets
Rougemont

Le Brassus

Les Diablerets
Alpina Chéateau-d'Oex
Ski-Club 88

Genéve Satus

Le Mouret

Le Mouret

Dents Verts Charmey
Chatel-St-Denis

Le Chamois Leysin
Puidoux

Le Chamois Leysin
Amis Montagnards
Treyvaux

La Corentine Biére
Villars-sur-Glane
Treyvaux

Le Brassus
Fribourg

Le Chamois Leysin
Le Brassus

53.48
52.91
54.13
54.15
53.21
54.14
53.44
54.63
54.45
55.07
55.20
55.00
55.37
56.08
57.52
55.94
57.04
56.33
1:01.72
57.58
58.79
59.06
1:01.86
1:01.50
56.49
1:06.83
1:12.14
53.12

53.33
54.51
53.53
53.95
55.30
54.41
55.14
55.09
55.53
55.39
55.75
56.13
56.06
55.69
54.74
58.06
57.25
58.78
54.94
59.48
1:01.15
1:01.43
1:00.87
1:03.30
1:08.47
1:06.56
1:01.43
1:31.78

1:46.81
1:47.42
1:47.66
1:48.10
1:48.51
1:48.55
1:48.58
1:49.72
1:49.98
1:50.46
1:50.95
1:51.13
1:51.43
1:51.77
1:52.26
1:54.00
1:54.29
1:55.11
1:56.66
1:57.06
1:59.94
2:00.49
2:02.73
2:04.80
2:04.96
2:13.39
2:13.57
2:24.90

88.48

93.95

96.11
100.06
103.74
104.09
104.36
114.59
116.93
121.23
125.63
127.25
129.94
132.99
137.39
153.00
155.60
162.96
176.87
180.46
206.31
211.24
231.34
249.92
251.35
327.00
328.62
430.29



95
100
115
152
167
168
170
182
184
196
202
203
204
205
207
215
223
227

298103 Andrey Alain

318923 Eggertswyler Mathieu

324117 Zanetti Julien

319144 Bodenmann Barnabé

310859 Abel Benjamin
286949 Spicher Mathieu
311559 Rolle Valentin
304683 Chevalley Steeve

313877 De Siebenthal Frederic

309286 Beuret Mathieu
293480 Touron Arnaud
305493 Luthy Jeremie
312521 Parisod Stephane
290703 Roux Lionel
314930 Bellina Axel
316474 Vuffray Baptiste
325069 Busch Jacques
324961 Halff Derek

Disqualifiés manche 1

11
151
165

300166 Rosset Maude
327960 Stockli Jérémie
219491 Moret Yannick

Abandons manche 2

9
70
73
93
94

109
116
123
127

295956 Mosimann Odile
312624 Guisolan Sarah
323620 Stevenson Liz
312889 Menetrey Jonathan
298788 Spicher Thomas
285142 Maillard Blaise
293150 Touron Adrien
284910 Burnier Alexandre
327959 Waeber Frédéric

1992
1992
1992
1993
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991

1992
1993
1990

1992
1991
1990
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993

Broc

Le Mouret

Alpina Bulle
Orient - Sentier
Genéve Satus
Alpina Bulle

Le Mouret
Puidoux

Puidoux

Nyon

Le Mouret

Dents Verts Charmey
Vudallaz Epagny
Ski-Club 88

La Corentine Biére
Ski-Club 88

La Berra

Genéve Satus

Onex
Villars-sur-Glane
Broc

Villars sur Ollon
Villars-sur-Glane
Villars sur Ollon
Alpina Bulle
Alpina Bulle
St-Martin

Le Mouret

Le Chamois Leysin
Villars-sur-Glane

Porte 5
Porte 28
Porte 26



132
145
146
147
171
201
206
209
211
219
225
228

327321 Deschenaux Arthur
312620 Arnold Sébastien

329168 Stalder Bastien

327963 Marthaler Nicolas

306294 Paillex Raphael

312649 Dervey Anthony

307474 Rolli Philippe
312551 Deillon Blaise

323548 Reggiani Michael

320840 Froment Jonas
327178 Christen Lucas
330740 Barbey Gaétan

Disqualifiés manche 2

155

312097 Oestreicher Jean

Soft Chrono Willy le 20.02.05 a 20h.00

1993
1993
1993
1993
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991

1993

Siviriez

Les Diablerets
Ependes FR
Villars-sur-Glane
Montreux-Glion-Caux
Puidoux

Nyon

Siviriez

Ski-Club 88

Le Chamois Leysin
Chatel-St-Denis

La Corentine Biére

Villars sur Ollon

Porte 12



	Feuil1

